                                                                                                    Novo Digital Kft.
                                                                                                    1141 Budapest, Hungary
                                                                                                    Egressy út 113/JK   A. ép. 4. em. 6.
CE    Declaration of conformity EU
Novo Digital Kft., 1141 Budapest, Hungary, Egressy út 113/JK   A. ép. 4. em. 6
We declare, that the below indicated power supply models:
SCH-18-12, SCH-20-12, SCH-30-12, SCH-45-12, SCH-60-12, SCH-100-12
SCH-150-12, SCH-200-12, SCH-250-12, SCH-300-12, SCH-350-12, SCH-400-12

Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520                 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
ANNEX I
Reference No.  : LCSB050523037S
Model(s) :
Model No.
Input voltage
(V)
Output Voltage
(DC, V)
Output Ampere
(A)
Output Wattage
(W)
SCH-18-12 100-250V 12V 1.5A 18W
SCH-20-12 185-250V 12V 1.67A 20W
SCH-30-12 185-250V 12V 2.5A 30W
SCH-45-12 185-250V 12V 3.75A 45W
SCH-60-12 185-250V 12V 5A 60W
SCH-100-12 170-250V 12V 8.33A 100W
SCH-150-12 200-250V 12V 12.5A 150W
SCH-200-12 190-250V 12V 16.7A 200W
SCH-300-12 190-250V 12V 25A 300W
SCH-18-24 100-250V 24V 0.75A 18W
SCH-20-24 185-250V 24V 0.83A 20W
SCH-30-24 185-250V 24V 1.25A 30W
SCH-45-24 200-250V 24V 1.875A 45W
SCH-60-24 200-250V 24V 2.5A 60W
SCH-100-24 170-250V 24V 4.17A 100W
SCH-150-24 200-250V 24V 6.25A 150W
SCH-200-24 190-250V 24V 8.33A 200W
SCH-300-24 190-250V 24V 12.5A 300W
Attestation of Compliance
 1 / 2
Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.